NSW Department of Education - EAQUTECH Agenda

DAY 01 | 11 June 2025

9:00am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm

4:00pm

Q&A / Tips and tricks

NSWEduChat

School Story -Future Careers @ Tempe HS
stem.T4L spotlight

Student Showcase - Hastings Secondary College
T4L Magazine walk through

School Story - Design @ Verona School

School Story -Podcasting @ Shellharbour PS
School Story-STEM @ Berry PS

Q&A / Tips and tricks

After the Bell sessions

4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm

5:30pm

Empowering digital accessibility
Working collaboratively in the Cloud
Tools for design

Maximising device productivity

DAY 02 | 12 June 2025

9:00am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

Q&A / Tips and tricks

NSWEduChat

School Story-Learning in Nature @ Brewongle EEC

School Story -Robotics @ Ingleburn PS

Student Showcase - Rutherford Technology HS

T4L Magazine walk through

School Story - Assistive Tech @ Sir Eric Woodward School

School Story - Podcasting @ Kirrawee PS

School Story-STEM @ Lugarno PS

Q&A / Tips and tricks



