NSW Department of Education – EduTECH Agenda

DAY 01 | 11 June 2025

Time	Topic
9:00am	Q&A / Tips and tricks
10:00am	NSWEduChat
10:30am	School Story - Future Careers @ Tempe HS
11:00am	stem.T4L spotlight
12:00pm	Student Showcase - Hastings Secondary College
12:30pm	T4L Magazine walk through
1:00pm	School Story - Design @ Verona School
2:00pm	School Story - Podcasting @ Shellharbour PS
3:00pm	School Story - STEM @ Berry PS
4:00pm	Q&A / Tips and tricks

After the Bell sessions		
4:00pm	Empowering digital accessibility	
4:30pm	Working collaboratively in the Cloud	
5:00pm	Tools for design	
5:30pm	Maximising device productivity	

DAY 02 | 12 June 2025

Time	Торіс
9:00am	Q&A / Tips and tricks
10:00am	NSWEduChat
10:30am	School Story - Learning in Nature @ Brewongle EEC
11:00am	School Story - Robotics @ Ingleburn PS
12:00pm	Student Showcase - Rutherford Technology HS
12:30pm	T4L Magazine walk through
1:00pm	School Story - Assistive Tech @ Sir Eric Woodward School
2:00pm	School Story - Podcasting @ Kirrawee PS
3:00pm	School Story - STEM @ Lugarno PS
4:00pm	Q&A / Tips and tricks